AuctaHuna 16
21.06.2024 - 11:16

XeHwwHbl, 100m baTtTepdnsii

YKeHLWWHbI
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

damunus, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 2
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AMBA3SAH ApuHa
APOHWA 31epun
LYPWNHA AHHa
OYPKVHA EBa

3annbiB 2 n3 2

1

o ~NO b WN

LWYLWNAHOBA Mapus
KJIMMOBA BukTopus
KIOCEBA BapBapa
LUYTOBA [AnaHa
LUMNAHLEBA AHacTacus
KO3/10BA EceHus
CTPMXXOBA Mapus
KACbAHEHKO AnekcaHgpa

r/p

2010
2010
2010
2008

2010
2010
2009
2007
2008
2008
2009
2009

KMC
MC

KMC

KomaHga

LiMMnsHcK CLlOP 29
PoctoB-Ha-[loHy N cuw 13
HoBouyepkacck cuw3
WaxTtbl n cws
BaTtaiick Cl 2
PocToB-Ha-[loHy N CLlIOP 22
PoctoB-Ha-[loHy N cuw 4
PocToBs-Ha-[loHy POYOP
PoctoB-Ha-[oHy N Cliop 22
[JoHeukast HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 1
HoBouyepkacck cw 3

[JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 1

3asiBoyHOe Bpems

1:16.00
1:12.00
1:12.64
1:20.00

1:09.50
1:08.50
1:07.00
1:06.00
1:06.46
1:08.00
1:09.00
1:11.00

6acceiiH "Kopann" rbY PO "CLUOP Ne 22" 50m

3/IeKTPOHHas cuctema pervcrpaunmn spemendn ALGE

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560
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