16 , 100m

21.06.2024 - 11:16

,	/		
1 2			
3	2010 II	29	1:16.00
4	2010 I	 13	1:12.00
5	2010 II	3	1:12.64
6	2008 II	5	1:20.00
2 _2			
1	2010 l	2	1:09.50
2	2010 I	 22	1:08.50
3	2009	 4	1:07.00
4	2007		1:06.00
5	2008 I	 22	1:06.46
6	2008	- 1	1:08.00
7	2009 I	3	1:09.00
8	2009 I	- 1	1:11.00

" " 22" 50 ALGE